
SIMPLE PRESENT TENSE 

 

  Mainly used for habitual actions and eternal truths. 

 Adverbs of Frequency: always, often, usually, sometimes, rarely, never, every                        

day, every month. 

 Auxiliary Verbs:  DO  [I /You/We/They] 

    DOES  [He/ She/ It= Third Person Singular] 

 

Spelling rules: Verbs ending in -y =   (consonant + y ]   try/tries   but  [vowel+y ]  play/plays 

 

AFFIRMATIVE FORM 

 

I 

You 

We   +   WORK  

You 

They 

 

He 

She   +  WORKS  [ “S” (or  ‘es’) added to the verb] 

It 

 

 

INTERROGATIVE FORM 

 

A + S + V  (infinitive)  ? 

DO   YOU  WORK    in an office? 

DOES  HE  WORK   in an office? 

 



 

NEGATIVE FORM 

 

S + A +  NOT + V (infinitive) 

I  do  not  work     in an office 

She  does  not   work     in an office. 

 

[Contractions for negative form: don’t/ doesn’t] 

 

 

 


